
2019 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY --  07    
JANUARY --  14   

FEBRUARY -- 04    
FEBRUARY -- 25

MARCH -- 04
MARCH -- 18

APRIL -- 01
APRIL -- 29

MAY -- 06
MAY -- 20

JUNE -- 03
JUNE -- 17

JULY -- 01
JULY -- 15

AUGUST -- 12

SEPTEMBER -- 09
SEPTEMBER -- 23

OCTOBER -- 07
OCTOBER -- 21

NOVEMBER -- 04
NOVEMBER -- 18

DECEMBER -- 02
DECEMBER -- 16

**************EXPLANATION**************
The following months have either a public holiday that falls on the 1st or 3rd Monday or a 
scheduled public-school closing. Public holidays listed in black indicate the Town Hall is closed 
and the Town Shuttle Bus will not operate.

Tuesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day
Monday, January 21 – Martin Luther King 
Jr. Day

Monday, February 18 – Presidents Day

UPES is closed Monday, April 15 -Monday, 
April 22 for Spring Break

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day
Sunday, May 4, First day of Ramadan

Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day
Sunday, September 29 is the first day of Rosh 
Hashanah thru October 1

Monday, October 14 – Columbus Day

Monday, November 11 – Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving
Friday, November 29 – Employee 
Appreciation Day

Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas Day




